
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 149.0 120.0 0

2 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 120.0 0

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.2 115.0 0

4 Tosha Meyers Deerfield High School 155.8 100.0 0

5 Maria RuizDominguez Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 80.0 0

6 Brylee Goad Remington High School 154.0 80.0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 149.0 220.0 0

2 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 175.0 0

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.2 175.0 0

4 Maria RuizDominguez Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 135.0 0

5 Brylee Goad Remington High School 154.0 130.0 0

6 Tosha Meyers Deerfield High School 155.8 130.0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.2 155.0 0

2 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 149.0 140.0 0

3 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 130.0 0

4 Tosha Meyers Deerfield High School 155.8 100.0 0

5 Maria RuizDominguez Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 95.0 0

6 Brylee Goad Remington High School 154.0 80.0 0



Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 149.0 480.0 10

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 155.2 445.0 8

3 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 425.0 6

4 Tosha Meyers Deerfield High School 155.8 330.0 4

5 Maria RuizDominguez Bishop Seabury Academy 150.0 310.0 2

6 Brylee Goad Remington High School 154.0 290.0 1


